Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Cedar Creek Elementary
2 Claiborne Christian

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:06.75 17
00:08:26.15 42

Printed: 10/31/2020 9:33:44 AM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Aggie Running Club
Avoyelles Public Charter
Ruston Runners

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Grace Episcopal
Northeast Baptist
Ultimate Performance
River Oaks

Average Time

Finishers

00:07:59.54
00:11:20.20
00:06:53.57
00:06:52.64
00:08:08.62
00:10:17.38
00:07:22.06
00:11:20.57
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:07:06.75 6 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 264  Reid Hood 00:06:42.78 1

2 5 262  Conrad Cochran 00:06:52.57 2

3 6 263 Dallas Gouedy 00:06:57.07 3

4 10 265  Levi Shirley 00:07:14.82 5

5 14 266  Henry Walpole 00:07:46.54 6

6 15 261  Grant Alexander 00:07:49.19 (@)

2  Claiborne Christian 00:08:26.15 5 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

8 254  Benton Barkley 00:07:13.95 4

2 16 256  Kipton Chevallier 00:08:02.31 8

3 17 257  Bradley Ruble 00:08:12.63 9

4 20 255  Colton Breithaupt 00:09:00.15 10

5 23 193  Liam Williams 00:09:41.70 11

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 9:33:44 AM Page: 2 of 3



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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279
264
273
775
262
263
275
254
277
265
280
268
778
266
261
256
257
260
267
255
282
77
193
281
276
259
283

Ty Vaszily

Reid Hood
William Lashley
Owen Hebert
Conrad Cochran
Dallas Gouedy
Landon Pulliam
Benton Barkley
John Cole Parker
Levi Shirley
Kaleb Ring
Cookston Montgomery
Reed Williams
Henry Walpole
Grant Alexander
Kipton Chevallier
Bradley Ruble
Miles Wilder
Chidu Anumele
Colton Breithaupt
Reid Anderson
Grayson Tyler
Liam Williams
Tyler Ratcliff
Cason Salinas
Luke Rodriguez
Luke Wheeler

Ruston Runners

Cedar Creek Elementary
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Aggie Running Club
Cedar Creek Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Claiborne Christian
Ruston Runners

Cedar Creek Elementary
Ultimate Performance
Grace Episcopal

Aggie Running Club
Cedar Creek Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary
Claiborne Christian
Claiborne Christian
Northeast Baptist

Grace Episcopal
Claiborne Christian
Avoyelles Public Charter
Aggie Running Club
Claiborne Christian
Avoyelles Public Charter

Northeast Baptist

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:06:33.14
4th 00:06:42.78
3rd 00:06:44.88
K 00:06:45.88
4th 00:06:52.57
3rd 00:06:57.07
3rd 00:07:00.39
3rd 00:07:13.95
K 00:07:13.99
3rd 00:07:14.82
K 00:07:22.06
3rd 00:07:29.17
K 00:07:34.23
3rd 00:07:46.54
3rd 00:07:49.19
3rd 00:08:02.31
3rd 00:08:12.63
4th 00:08:26.47
4th 00:08:48.06
3rd 00:09:00.15
K 00:09:21.17
K 00:09:38.51
2nd 00:09:41.70
K 00:10:53.26
3rd 00:11:20.57 River Oaks
4th 00:12:08.29
K 00:13:46.19

Printed: 10/31/2020 9:33:44 AM

Avoyelles Public Charter
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name
. Grace Episcopal
1 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:08:59.38 24 ) -
Claiborne Christian
2 Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:08:59.17 31 Cedar Creek Elementary
Unattached
River Oaks

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 9:17:20 AM

Average Time Finishers
00:08:32.52 4
00:10:05.05 4
00:08:50.55 3
00:08:34.02 1
00:09:38.38 1
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:08:59.38 6 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 253 AdaBorne 00:08:27.66 2
2 8 252  Janiya Heath 00:08:39.12 3
3 9 816  Danin Soileau 00:08:42.39 4
4 10 249  Caroline Laborde 00:08:43.00 5
5 20 250 Harmoney Alfred 00:10:24.72 10
6 21 247  Landry Gullett 00:10:25.04 (11)
2 Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:08:59.17 5 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 240  Josie Trahan 00:07:51.15 1
2 11 234  Abigail Bonney 00:08:43.49 6
3 13 235 Kadence Clark 00:08:46.93 7
4 15 241  Isabella Tremaine 00:09:24.87 8
5 19 238 Rosemary Paxton 00:10:09.41 9
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 9:17:20 AM Page: 2 of 3




Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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230
232
224
240
225
253
245
252
816
249
234
229
235
228
241
242
233
231
238
250
247
223
227
226

Eliza Gordon
Rachel Hill

Keeva Conroy
Josie Trahan
Bess Cotton

Ada Borne

Ella Crawley
Janiya Heath
Danin Soileau
Caroline Laborde
Abigail Bonney
Cassidy Howard
Kadence Clark
Addie Frisch
Isabella Tremaine
Cassie Lewis

Elle Rennick
Joeby Henry
Rosemary Paxton
Harmoney Alfred
Landry Gullett
Molly Boyd

Keely Chevallier
Breelyn Carter

Grace Episcopal

Grace Episcopal

Cedar Creek Elementary
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Cedar Creek Elementary
Avoyelles Public Charter

Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Claiborne Christian

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Claiborne Christian

Jesus the Good Shepherd

Grace Episcopal

Grace Episcopal

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Cedar Creek Elementary
Claiborne Christian

Class Chip Time Team
4th 00:07:16.96
3rd 00:07:23.91
4th 00:07:29.74
3rd 00:07:51.15
3rd 00:07:53.18
K 00:08:27.66
4th 00:08:34.02 Unattached
K 00:08:39.12
K 00:08:42.39
K 00:08:43.00
3rd 00:08:43.49
3rd 00:08:45.82
3rd 00:08:46.93
4th 00:08:54.27
3rd 00:09:24.87
2nd 00:09:38.38 River Oaks
2nd 00:09:43.24
3rd 00:09:45.98
3rd 00:10:09.41
K 00:10:24.72
K 00:10:25.04
4th 00:11:08.74
3rd 00:11:08.90
3rd 00:11:31.21

Printed: 10/31/2020 9:17:20 AM

Claiborne Christian

Page: 3 of 3



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Cope

Elm Grove

Avoyelles Public Charter
Benton

West Ridge

Jesus the Good Shepherd

o o~ WN

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:06:15.76 25
00:06:31.95 45
00:07:07.10 83
00:07:48.34 121
00:08:07.58 122
00:09:52.47 147

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Good Hope

Northeast Baptist

Cedar Creek Elementary
Albany

Sterlington

Ruston Runners
Haughton Junior

Grace Episcopal
Ultimate Performance
D'Arbonne Woods

Aggie Running Club
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
East Ouachita

Ouachita

River Oaks

Claiborne Christian

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:28:37 AM

Average Time

Finishers

00:07:31.15
00:10:36.27
00:06:38.57
00:07:31.66
00:07:57.97
00:06:58.77
00:09:21.95
00:08:48.09
00:06:47.15
00:06:48.07
00:07:05.28
00:07:37.36
00:07:47.00
00:08:23.60
00:08:42.33
00:11:46.00
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Cope 00:06:15.76 11 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 396  Preston Hughes 00:06:07.22 2
2 4 393 Noah Dollar 00:06:11.66 4
3 5 392  Abram Coats 00:06:13.03 5
4 6 390 Tyler Bartles 00:06:15.91 6
5 11 391  Austin Bonney 00:06:30.99 8
6 12 395  Tyson Farrell 00:06:39.57 9)
7 13 394  Paxton Farmer 00:06:42.58 (20)
2 Elm Grove 00:06:31.95 12 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 410 Aiden O'Neisha 00:05:57.32 1
2 3 413 Brennan Robin 00:06:08.14 3
3 10 409  Aaron O'Neisha 00:06:22.73 7
4 23 416  Nicholas Szymanski 00:07:03.56 16
5 27 412  Jayden Pye 00:07:08.00 18
6 28 404  Peyton Bruns 00:07:08.90 (29)
7 40 324  Joshua Chittom 00:07:36.63 (24)
3 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:07:07.10 6 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 761  Connor Brassette 00:06:51.57 11
2 19 759  Lawson Juneau 00:06:57.05 12
3 24 818  Daniel Luu 00:07:04.46 17
4 30 757  Josh Dekle 00:07:16.89 20
5 35 758  Luke Dekle 00:07:25.53 23
6 42 756  Carson Lemoine 00:07:38.67 (25)
4  Benton 00:07:48.34 5 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 384 dylan liu 00:07:02.34 15
2 32 383  Jake Hutchison 00:07:20.87 22
3 46 380 Nathaniel Candley 00:07:48.13 26
4 50 385  Jack Mills 00:08:01.39 28
5 61 378  Jacob Allen 00:08:48.98 30
5 West Ridge 00:08:07.58 5 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 451  Cooper Fox 00:06:57.31 13
2 31 454 Harrison Kent 00:07:18.13 21
3 48 456  Tyson Talley 00:07:49.89 27
4 57 455  Jace Bennett 00:08:27.75 29
5 68 452  Noah Lane 00:10:04.82 32
6 Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:09:52.47 5 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 428  John Domino 00:07:02.09 14
2 63 434  Andrew Trahan 00:08:52.07 31
3 70 433  Ryan Southwell 00:11:05.05 33
4 71 431 Luke Leaumont 00:11:07.88 34
5 72 427  Miller Day 00:11:15.27 35

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 10:28:37 AM Page: 2 of 4



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
(19

26

27

28

410
396
413
393
392
390
386
388
444
409
391
395
394
376
450
447
458
761
759
451
428
384
416
818
779
417
412
404
400
757
454
383
387
377
758
399
419
445
420
324
457
756
436
411
402
380
421
456
448
385
787

Aiden O'Neisha
Preston Hughes
Brennan Robin
Noah Dollar
Abram Coats
Tyler Bartles
Luke Alexander
Joshua McCarthy
Preston Parker
Aaron O'Neisha
Austin Bonney
Tyson Farrell
Paxton Farmer
Seth Cooley
Christian Snowberger
Benjamin Hamm
Jackson Murray
Connor Brassette
Lawson Juneau
Cooper Fox

John Domino
dylan liu
Nicholas Szymanski
Daniel Luu
Deacon Bergeron
Blake Jameson
Jayden Pye
Peyton Bruns
Calan Stephens
Josh Dekle
Harrison Kent
Jake Hutchison
Ransom Lewis
Dillon Sutton

Luke Dekle

Victor Stafford
Carson Gasca
Cole Vaszily

Cole Goudeau
Joshua Chittom
Cayson Munholland
Carson Lemoine
Judah Smith

Shea Powell
Franz Vaessler
Nathaniel Candley
Peregrine Brewster
Tyson Talley

Finn Nicholson
Jack Mills

Kolten Boothe

Class Chip Time Team
6th 00:05:57.32 Elm Grove
6th 00:06:07.22  Cope
6th 00:06:08.14 Elm Grove
6th 00:06:11.66  Cope
6th 00:06:13.03 Cope
6th 00:06:15.91 Cope
5th 00:06:16.75 Cedar Creek Elementary
6th 00:06:17.64 Cedar Creek Elementary
K 00:06:22.59 Ruston Runners
6th 00:06:22.73 Elm Grove
6th 00:06:30.99 Cope
6th 00:06:39.57 Cope
6th 00:06:42.58 Cope
6th 00:06:46.06 Albany
K 00:06:47.15 Ultimate Performance
5th 00:06:48.00 Sterlington
K 00:06:48.07 D'Arbonne Woods
K 00:06:51.57  Avoyelles Public Charter
K 00:06:57.05  Avoyelles Public Charter
5th 00:06:57.31  West Ridge
6th 00:07:02.09 Jesus the Good Shepherd
5th 00:07:02.34  Benton
6th 00:07:03.56 Elm Grove
K 00:07:04.46  Avoyelles Public Charter
K 00:07:05.28 Aggie Running Club
6th 00:07:07.11 Good Hope
6th 00:07:08.00 Elm Grove
6th 00:07:08.90 Elm Grove
6th 00:07:13.16 Cope
K 00:07:16.89  Avoyelles Public Charter
6th 00:07:18.13  West Ridge
5th 00:07:20.87 Benton
5th 00:07:21.32 Cedar Creek Elementary
5th 00:07:25.02 Albany
K 00:07:25.53  Avoyelles Public Charter
6th 00:07:25.71 Cope
6th 00:07:33.13 Good Hope
K 00:07:34.94 Ruston Runners
6th 00:07:36.15 Good Hope
K 00:07:36.63 Elm Grove
6th 00:07:37.36  Woodlawn (West Monroe)
K 00:07:38.67  Avoyelles Public Charter
5th 00:07:39.26 Northeast Baptist
6th 00:07:39.76 Elm Grove
6th 00:07:47.00 East Ouachita
6th 00:07:48.13 Benton
6th 00:07:48.23 Good Hope
6th 00:07:49.89  West Ridge
6th 00:07:52.56 Sterlington
6th 00:08:01.39  Benton
K 00:08:04.72 Haughton Junior

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:28:37 AM
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McDuffie Timing
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30
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33
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408
406
397
439
460
455
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378
424
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437
414
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789
433
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389
435
438

Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Zayden Normadin
Malaki Kourey

Julius Hughes-Calhoun

Aaden Collins
Pedro Castillo
Jace Bennett
Landon Smith
Dallin Jones
Osey Anumele
Jacob Allen
Quinn Snellings
Andrew Trahan
B.J. Richard
Paul Williams
Jackson Sawyer
Noah Sutis
Noah Lane
J'den Harrison
Ryan Southwell
Luke Leaumont
Miller Day
Dutch Osborne
Karson Thornell
Aiden Savannah

6th
6th
6th
6th
K
6th
6th
K
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
K
5th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th

00:08:07.17
00:08:08.33
00:08:08.56
00:08:23.60
00:08:23.89
00:08:27.75
00:08:30.05
00:08:42.33
00:08:45.27
00:08:48.98
00:08:50.92
00:08:52.07
00:09:13.35
00:09:42.15
00:09:44.39
00:09:45.08
00:10:04.82
00:10:39.18
00:11:05.05
00:11:07.88
00:11:15.27
00:11:46.00
00:11:54.36
00:13:09.31

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:28:37 AM

Elm Grove

Elm Grove

Cope

Ouachita

Albany

West Ridge

Cope

River Oaks

Grace Episcopal

Benton

Grace Episcopal

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Sterlington

Northeast Baptist

Elm Grove

Elm Grove

West Ridge

Haughton Junior

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Claiborne Christian
Northeast Baptist

Northeast Baptist

Page: 4 of 4



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Good Hope
Haughton Junior
Cope

EIm Grove

Grace Episcopal
West Ridge
Claiborne Christian

o N O o~ WDN

Avoyelles Public Charter

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:36.26 59
00:07:37.17 61
00:07:40.75 68
00:07:57.45 89
00:08:25.49 113
00:08:20.16 115
00:09:11.57 172
00:09:32.04 188

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:10:59 AM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Sterlington

Benton

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
East Ouachita

Riverfield Academy
Aggie Running Club

River Oaks

Ultimate Performance
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Cedar Creek Elementary
D'Arbonne Woods

Ruston Runners

Average Time

Finishers

00:07:07.06
00:08:01.99
00:08:36.57
00:08:24.88
00:07:46.91
00:07:50.98
00:08:20.77
00:07:13.51
00:08:14.61
00:06:27.22
00:07:16.47
00:07:46.35
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Good Hope 00:07:36.26 7 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 329 Kaylee Morrow 00:07:02.22 2
2 10 330 Kamaron Pirtle 00:07:03.38 3
3 18 331  Abigail Terry 00:07:24.68 7
4 41 327  Kennedy Gilbert 00:08:08.59 20
5 48 326  Mariclair Easterling 00:08:22.44 27
6 64 325  Cambri Braxton 00:09:13.59 (36)
7 74 328  Ava Mcclain 00:09:53.65 (41)
2 Haughton Junior 00:07:37.17 6 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 782 Kameran Branch 00:07:31.32 10
2 24 785  Chloe Hrdlicka 00:07:31.98 11
3 25 781  Zoe Bayne 00:07:36.90 12
4 26 790 Kaylie Brazzel 00:07:42.19 13
5 28 786  Kaitlyn Peoples 00:07:43.44 15
6 7 819  Ansam Yousef 00:10:11.09 (44)
3 Cope 00:07:40.75 8 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 750 Meghan Burns 00:06:47.94 1
2 19 755  Ainsley Jones 00:07:25.24 8
3 35 752  Annabelle Ferguson 00:07:53.72 18
4 40 753  Allyson Frank 00:08:05.74 19
5 43 308 Raleigh Sprout 00:08:11.09 22
6 45 307  Chloe Jones 00:08:12.91 (24)
7 46 754  Kara Hamilton 00:08:19.85 (25)
4  Elm Grove 00:07:57.45 5 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 316  Samaria Askew 00:07:13.10 4
2 22 317  Kaleigh Conway 00:07:29.39 9
3 30 318 Keely Conway 00:07:46.13 16
4 49 320 Graycee Franklin 00:08:27.45 28
5 58 319 HanaCulotta 00:08:51.19 32
5 Grace Episcopal 00:08:25.49 6 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 335 KennaQuayle 00:07:14.69 5
2 27 338  Ava Trettin 00:07:42.91 14
3 34 334  Audrey Quayle 00:07:53.51 17
4 68 337  Aloysia Rennick 00:09:25.43 37
5 73 333  EllaHenry 00:09:50.92 40
6 81 332  Paetynn Boone 00:12:37.11 (48)
6 West Ridge 00:08:20.16 5 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 360 Kaitlyn Finkbeiner 00:07:23.12 6
2 42 361 Carley Gunn 00:08:10.26 21
3 47 364 Kate Turpin 00:08:21.67 26
4 54 363 Emma Murry 00:08:46.58 29
5 59 362  Abbey Murry 00:08:59.15 33

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 10:10:59 AM Page: 2 of 5



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

7 Claiborne Christian 00:09:11.57 5 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 55 297 Ella Edwards 00:08:47.77 30
2 57 296  Remi Barkley 00:08:49.35 31
3 60 300 Kenzie Killian 00:09:00.49 34
4 69 298 Emma Garner 00:09:32.58 38
5 72 299  Olivia Green 00:09:47.66 39
8 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:09:32.04 7 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
44 370 AdaBordelon 00:08:11.09 23
2 63 375  Shelby Lemoine 00:09:08.69 35
3 75 374 Riley Dunn 00:10:00.44 42
4 76 373  Saniyah Texada 00:10:04.88 43
5 78 369  Brayli Griffin 00:10:15.10 45
6 79 371 Camile Riddle 00:10:39.32 (46)
7 80 372  Chloe Bernard 00:10:55.59 47)
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 10:10:59 AM Page: 3 of 5



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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17
18

19
20
21
22
23

(24)

(25)
26
27
28

533
295
349
354
356
750
772
351
329
330
290
339
316
335
287
459
360
331
755
358
368
317
782
785
781
790
338
786
310
318
348
342
355
334
752
294
341
365
770
753
327
361
308
370
307
754
364
326
320
311
771

Elyssa Gibbs
Madison Morris
Leah Baker

Isla Sirmon

Zoe Cooper
Meghan Burns
Anna Claire Williams
Ava McMorris
Kaylee Morrow
Kamaron Pirtle
Cylah Grigsby
Makenzie Ingram
Samaria Askew
Kenna Quayle
Ellie Allen

Aydan Murray
Kaitlyn Finkbeiner
Abigail Terry
Ainsley Jones
Carlyle Shelton
Lilly Wilhite
Kaleigh Conway
Kameran Branch
Chloe Hrdlicka
Zoe Bayne

Kaylie Brazzel
Ava Trettin
Kaitlyn Peoples
Zoe Adkinson
Keely Conway
Maggie Rogers
Kathleen Donohue
Kinlee McDaniel
Audrey Quayle
Annabelle Ferguson
Maddison Vaughn
Mary Ava Cannon
Madison Campbell
Hannah Claire Bryan
Allyson Frank
Kennedy Gilbert
Carley Gunn
Raleigh Sprout
Ada Bordelon
Chloe Jones

Kara Hamilton
Kate Turpin
Mariclair Easterling
Graycee Franklin
Trinity Devereaux
Diana Santos

Class Chip Time Team

6th 00:06:12.28 Sterlington

6th 00:06:27.22 Cedar Creek Elementary
5th 00:06:34.00 Sterlington

K 00:06:34.05 Ultimate Performance
6th 00:06:45.25 Riverfield Academy
6th 00:06:47.94 Cope

K 00:06:56.32 Aggie Running Club
6th 00:06:56.44 Sterlington
6th 00:07:02.22 Good Hope
6th 00:07:03.38 Good Hope

6th 00:07:06.17 Benton

5th 00:07:07.24 Jesus the Good Shepherd
6th 00:07:13.10 Elm Grove
6th 00:07:14.69 Grace Episcopal

5th 00:07:16.00 Benton

K 00:07:16.47 D'Arbonne Woods
6th 00:07:23.12  West Ridge
6th 00:07:24.68  Good Hope
6th 00:07:25.24  Cope

6th 00:07:26.79 Riverfield Academy
6th 00:07:28.47 Woodlawn (West Monroe)
6th 00:07:29.39 Elm Grove

K 00:07:31.32 Haughton Junior

K 00:07:31.98 Haughton Junior

K 00:07:36.90 Haughton Junior

K 00:07:42.19 Haughton Junior

K 00:07:42.91 Grace Episcopal

K 00:07:43.44 Haughton Junior
6th 00:07:45.64 East Ouachita

6th 00:07:46.13 Elm Grove

K 00:07:46.35 Ruston Runners

K 00:07:51.01 River Oaks

K 00:07:52.98 Ultimate Performance
6th 00:07:53.51 Grace Episcopal

6th 00:07:53.72 Cope

6th 00:08:02.52 Benton

K 00:08:03.37 River Oaks

6th 00:08:04.24 Woodlawn (West Monroe)
K 00:08:05.00 Aggie Running Club
6th 00:08:05.74  Cope

6th 00:08:08.59  Good Hope

6th 00:08:10.26  West Ridge

6th 00:08:11.09 Cope

K 00:08:11.09  Avoyelles Public Charter
6th 00:08:12.91 Cope

6th 00:08:19.85 Cope

6th 00:08:21.67  West Ridge

6th 00:08:22.44 Good Hope

6th 00:08:27.45 Elm Grove

6th 00:08:31.47 East Ouachita

K 00:08:31.64 Aggie Running Club

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:10:59 AM
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

McDuffie Timing

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
(36)

37
38

39
40
(41)
42
43
(44)
45
(46)
(47)
(48)

313
352
363
297
315
296
319
362
300
344
357
375
325
367
309
340
337
298
366
289
299
333
328
374
373
819
369
371
372
332

Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Paige Hopkins
Arabella Nicholson
Emma Murry

Ella Edwards
Allie Thompson
Remi Barkley
Hana Culotta
Abbey Murry
Kenzie Killian
Piper Fuller
Joyanna Prine
Shelby Lemoine
Cambri Braxton
Brylie Wilhite

Addi Wright
Addison Maciaszek
Aloysia Rennick
Emma Garner
Audrey Waid
Alannah Gallagher
Olivia Green

Ella Henry

Ava Mcclain

Riley Dunn
Saniyah Texada
Ansam Yousef
Brayli Griffin
Camile Riddle
Chloe Bernard
Paetynn Boone

6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
K
6th
K
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

X XX XXX

6th

00:08:33.81
00:08:45.51
00:08:46.58
00:08:47.77
00:08:48.61
00:08:49.35
00:08:51.19
00:08:59.15
00:09:00.49
00:09:07.91
00:09:08.69
00:09:08.69
00:09:13.59
00:09:16.54
00:09:18.00
00:09:21.98
00:09:25.43
00:09:32.58
00:09:37.04
00:09:43.26
00:09:47.66
00:09:50.92
00:09:53.65
00:10:00.44
00:10:04.88
00:10:11.09
00:10:15.10
00:10:39.32
00:10:55.59
00:12:37.11

Printed: 10/31/2020 10:10:59 AM

East Ouachita

Sterlington

West Ridge

Claiborne Christian

East Ouachita

Claiborne Christian

Elm Grove

West Ridge

Claiborne Christian
River Oaks

Riverfield Academy
Avoyelles Public Charter
Good Hope

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Cope

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Grace Episcopal
Claiborne Christian
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Benton

Claiborne Christian
Grace Episcopal

Good Hope

Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Haughton Junior
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Grace Episcopal

Page: 5 of 5



Team Overall Results

LA XC Meet 7-8 Girls Wave 1

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

© 0 N O o~ W NP

By
o

Ruston
Haughton Junior
Albany

Good Hope
West Ridge
Benton

Cope

EIm Grove

Avoyelles Public Charter
Woodlawn (West Monroe)

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:06:19.10
00:07:03.34
00:07:05.25
00:07:12.38
00:07:17.02
00:07:22.38
00:07:30.39
00:07:32.80
00:07:52.82
00:07:50.33

15
91
120
130
134
162
182
183
232
234

Name

Neville

Sterlington
Riverfield Academy
River Oaks
Calvary Baptist
Grace Episcopal
Lakeside
D'Arbonne Woods
Northeast Baptist
Ultimate Performance
Winnfield

East Ouachita

Printed: 10/31/2020 11:27:49 AM

Average Time

Finishers

00:07:37.12
00:06:32.87
00:07:39.54
00:07:27.97
00:07:33.92
00:08:14.81
00:08:19.61
00:06:23.24
00:07:26.35
00:08:28.15
00:09:30.89
00:10:15.51

N

P P P P P NDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

Page: 1of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

LA

XC Meet 7-8 Girls Wave 1

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston 00:06:19.10 9 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 522  Sara Naff 00:06:09.58 1
2 2 523  Sydney Owens 00:06:14.32 2
3 3 525  Hallie Hebert 00:06:18.25 3
4 6 524  Landry Tyler 00:06:26.15 4
5 7 527 Parker Nations 00:06:27.21 5
6 8 521  Katelyn Rollins 00:06:28.91 (6)
7 17 529  Sophia Roberson 00:06:50.34 (13)
2 Haughton Junior 00:07:03.34 10 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 795  Clara Hicks 00:06:49.45 11
2 23 799  Annalina Metz 00:06:58.07 17
3 26 807  Ashlyn Wilkerson 00:07:07.56 19
4 27 804  Makenah Procell 00:07:07.97 20
5 31 796  Olivia Huffstickler 00:07:13.68 24
6 32 801 Natalie Nettles 00:07:14.07 (25)
7 33 791  Kinsley Brotherton 00:07:15.28 (26)
3 Albany 00:07:05.25 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 541 Morgan Crain 00:06:32.21 7
2 11 544  Stormy Williams 00:06:36.41 8
3 20 543  Brianna Watts 00:06:51.81 15
4 58 540  Sophia Chavers 00:07:40.14 44
5 60 542 Renee' Starns 00:07:45.68 46
6 61 539  Daredzy# Castillo 00:07:45.93 47)
7 75 538 Demaris Castillo 00:08:07.09 (57)
4  Good Hope 00:07:12.38 9 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 500 Charlotte Switzer 00:06:37.29 9
2 24 501  Sarah kate Trichel 00:07:00.25 18
3 30 503  Gracie Smith 00:07:12.29 23
4 40 502  Kaylee Frost 00:07:24.08 30
5 65 504 Kate Spence 00:07:47.99 50
6 72 505  Katherine Jenkins 00:08:02.56 (55)
7 91 508  Wrenn Spears 00:08:36.75 (65)
5 West Ridge 00:07:17.02 10 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 571  Addison Sullivan 00:06:49.85 12
2 21 573  Ellen Caraway 00:06:57.04 16
3 44 574 Mary Bremer 00:07:30.22 33
4 46 575  AvaHall 00:07:32.31 35
5 50 576  Jansen McDonald 00:07:35.66 38
6 52 572  Briley Stevenson 00:07:37.25 (40)
7 55 577  Parker Burford 00:07:38.20 (42)
6 Benton 00:07:22.38 8 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 464  Claire Allen 00:06:41.24 10
2 34 469  Ryleigh McCoy 00:07:16.73 27
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 11:27:49 AM Page: 2 of 5



LA XC Meet 7-8 Girls Wave 1

3 37 467  Annabelle Kosik 00:07:19.50 29
4 59 461  Addison Albee 00:07:44.54 45
5 67 463  Rebecca Alexander 00:07:49.88 51
6 71 466  Kendal Brice 00:07:57.20 (54)
7 85 462  Rachel Alexander 00:08:22.86 (63)
7 Cope 00:07:30.39 8 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 476  Laila Clinton 00:06:50.63 14
2 45 482  Sydney Hall 00:07:31.28 34
3 48 488  Audrie Walton 00:07:34.79 37
4 63 486  Jasmine Moczygemba 00:07:47.33 48
5 64 480  Annagail Fondren 00:07:47.93 49
6 68 487  Kaylie Smith 00:07:50.91 (52)
7 70 483  Elisabeth Huhn 00:07:56.90 (53)
8 Elm Grove 00:07:32.80 6 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 493  Khloie Johnson 00:07:10.93 22
2 36 492  Makynzie Franklin 00:07:19.39 28
3 42 494  Madison Menard 00:07:26.68 31
4 57 495  Elana Newman 00:07:38.43 43
5 e 817  Alaina Riveria 00:08:08.57 59
6 86 490  Melrose Beverly 00:08:24.62 (64)
9 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:07:52.82 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 545  Macie Landry 00:07:10.16 21
2 43 549 Peyton Rachal 00:07:28.93 32
3 73 546  JadaKing 00:08:05.61 56
4 83 820  Aliza Jordan 00:08:17.78 61
5 84 547  Lorin Juneau 00:08:21.63 62
10 Woodlawn (West Monroe) 00:07:50.33 6 234
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
a7 581  Piper Adams 00:07:32.96 36
2 51 583  Savannah Clark 00:07:37.09 39
3 53 582  Paige Adams 00:07:37.25 41
4 76 584  Kaylyn Sanderson 00:08:07.98 58
5 81 585 Emmaline Wink 00:08:16.38 60
6 94 586  Mattie Saterfiel 00:09:01.95 (66)

McDuffie Timing

Printed: 10/31/2020 11:27:49 AM
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LA XC Meet 7-8 Girls Wave 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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o

10

11
12
13)
14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

(25)

(26)
27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

522
523
525
550
535
524
527
521
515
541
544
500
464
534
795
571
529
476
528
543
573
516
799
501
565
807
804
545
493
503
796
801
791
469
802
492
467
563
473
502
561
494
549
574
482
575
581
488
562
576
583

Sara Naff
Sydney Owens
Hallie Hebert
Addisyn Gilbert
Layla Crawley
Landry Tyler
Parker Nations
Katelyn Rollins
Lennon Sirmon
Morgan Crain
Stormy Williams
Charlotte Switzer
Claire Allen
Andie Woodhead
Clara Hicks
Addison Sullivan
Sophia Roberson
Laila Clinton
Matti Grillot
Brianna Watts
Ellen Caraway
Nina Phelps
Annalina Metz
Sarah kate Trichel
Allie Holley
Ashlyn Wilkerson
Makenah Procell
Macie Landry
Khloie Johnson
Gracie Smith
Olivia Huffstickler
Natalie Nettles
Kinsley Brotherton
Ryleigh McCoy
Mady Polk
Makynzie Franklin
Annabelle Kosik
Ashlyn Odom
Parker Johnson
Kaylee Frost

Lexi Shackelford
Madison Menard
Peyton Rachal
Mary Bremer
Sydney Hall

Ava Hall

Piper Adams
Audrie Walton
Kyla Anderson
Jansen McDonald
Savannah Clark

Class Chip Time Team

8th 00:06:09.58 Ruston
8th 00:06:14.32 Ruston
7th 00:06:18.25 Ruston

7th 00:06:23.24 D'Arbonne Woods
8th 00:06:23.89 Sterlington
7th 00:06:26.15 Ruston
7th 00:06:27.21 Ruston

7th 00:06:28.91 Ruston

7th 00:06:31.28 Neville
8th 00:06:32.21  Albany
8th 00:06:36.41  Albany
8th 00:06:37.29 Good Hope
7th 00:06:41.24 Benton

7th 00:06:41.84 Sterlington

K 00:06:49.45 Haughton Junior
7th 00:06:49.85  West Ridge

8th 00:06:50.34 Ruston
7th 00:06:50.63  Cope

8th 00:06:51.21 Ruston
7th 00:06:51.81  Albany
7th 00:06:57.04  West Ridge

7th 00:06:57.76 Neville

K 00:06:58.07 Haughton Junior
8th 00:07:00.25 Good Hope

8th 00:07:07.12 Riverfield Academy
K 00:07:07.56 Haughton Junior
K 00:07:07.97 Haughton Junior
8th 00:07:10.16 Avoyelles Public Charter
7th 00:07:10.93 Elm Grove
7th 00:07:12.29 Good Hope

K 00:07:13.68 Haughton Junior
K 00:07:14.07 Haughton Junior
K 00:07:15.28 Haughton Junior
7th 00:07:16.73 Benton

K 00:07:19.30 Haughton Junior
8th 00:07:19.39 Elm Grove
7th 00:07:19.50 Benton

K 00:07:20.29 River Oaks

7th 00:07:21.78 Calvary Baptist
7th 00:07:24.08  Good Hope

7th 00:07:26.35 Northeast Baptist
7th 00:07:26.68 Elm Grove
8th 00:07:28.93  Avoyelles Public Charter
7th 00:07:30.22  West Ridge
8th 00:07:31.28 Cope
8th 00:07:32.31  West Ridge
7th 00:07:32.96  Woodlawn (West Monroe)
7th 00:07:34.79  Cope

K 00:07:35.66 River Oaks
7th 00:07:35.66  West Ridge
8th 00:07:37.09  Woodlawn (West Monroe)

Printed: 10/31/2020 11:27:49 AM
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

McDuffie Timing

(40)
41

(42)

43
44
45
46

(47)

48
49
50

51
(52)

(53)

(54)

(55)
56

(67
58
59

572
582
530
577
517
495
540
461
542
539
474
486
480
504
570
463
487
558
483
466
505
546
513
538
584
817
485
579
564
585
578
820
547
462
490
537
800
511
559
508
472
798
586
509
518
580
510
557

LA

Briley Stevenson
Paige Adams
Braidynn Jernigan
Parker Burford
Aby Mobley
Elana Newman
Sophia Chavers
Addison Albee
Renee' Starns
Daredzy# Castillo
Callie King
Jasmine Moczygemba
Annagail Fondren
Kate Spence
Avery Holland
Rebecca Alexander
Kaylie Smith
Paige Ryan
Elisabeth Huhn
Kendal Brice
Katherine Jenkins
Jada King

Skylee Mosley
Demaris Castillo
Kaylyn Sanderson
Alaina Riveria
Katelynn Lilienthal
Lilian Crawford
Jordan Neildon
Emmaline Wink
Bella Costello
Aliza Jordan
Lorin Juneau
Rachel Alexander
Melrose Beverly
Hollie Smith
Grace Mitchell
Kyleigh Cruse
Malia Salas
Wrenn Spears
Molly Mills

Eliza Megee
Mattie Saterfiel
Natalie Stephens
Alisha Anderson
Emily Nevils
Tristyn Berry
Taylor Lowery

XC Meet 7-8 Girls Wave 1

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
K
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
K
7th
K
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
K
8th
7th
7th
K
K
7th
8th
7th
8th

8th
7th
7th

7th
7th

00:07:37.25
00:07:37.25
00:07:37.90
00:07:38.20
00:07:38.32
00:07:38.43
00:07:40.14
00:07:44.54
00:07:45.68
00:07:45.93
00:07:46.06
00:07:47.33
00:07:47.93
00:07:47.99
00:07:49.38
00:07:49.88
00:07:50.91
00:07:53.61
00:07:56.90
00:07:57.20
00:08:02.56
00:08:05.61
00:08:06.24
00:08:07.09
00:08:07.98
00:08:08.57
00:08:08.97
00:08:09.88
00:08:11.96
00:08:16.38
00:08:17.17
00:08:17.78
00:08:21.63
00:08:22.86
00:08:24.62
00:08:28.15
00:08:32.66
00:08:32.98
00:08:36.02
00:08:36.75
00:08:51.19
00:09:01.75
00:09:01.95
00:09:08.10
00:09:21.14
00:09:30.89
00:09:34.43
00:10:15.51

Printed: 10/31/2020 11:27:49 AM

West Ridge

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Ruston

West Ridge

Neville

Elm Grove

Albany

Benton

Albany

Albany

Calvary Baptist

Cope

Cope

Good Hope

West Ridge

Benton

Cope

Grace Episcopal

Cope

Benton

Good Hope

Avoyelles Public Charter
Lakeside

Albany

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Elm Grove

Cope

West Ridge

Riverfield Academy
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
West Ridge

Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Benton

Elm Grove

Ultimate Performance
Haughton Junior

Lakeside

Grace Episcopal

Good Hope

Benton

Haughton Junior
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Good Hope

Neville

Winnfield

Good Hope

East Ouachita
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
o Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:04:31.96 4
1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:04:24.66 38 Grace Episcopal 00:05:16.54 3
2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:25.12 41 Ultimate Performance 00:04:25.09 2
3 Aggie Running Club 00:04:38.73 46 Ruston Runners 00:04:17.29 2
Claiborne Christian 00:04:31.76 2

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 8:57:23 AM Page: 1 of 3



Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:04:24.66 6 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 186  Doc Conroy 00:03:39.97 1
2 2 187  Jake Hood 00:03:41.97 2
3 10 190 Hudson Walpole 00:04:11.43 6
4 22 185 Reid Alexander 00:04:54.51 13
5 28 188  Tanner McCarthy 00:05:35.43 16
6 29 189  Will Waldroup 00:05:43.22 a7
2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:25.12 10 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 220  Ashton Benjamin 00:03:48.89 3
2 11 221 Henri Borne 00:04:13.16 7
3 12 219  Tyler Knoll 00:04:19.73 8
4 19 222 Jamarion Wells 00:04:51.25 11
5 21 217  Brigham Curry 00:04:52.39 12
6 23 213  Abram Juneau 00:04:58.34 (14)
7 27 215  Brant Juneau 00:05:16.29 (15)
3 Aggie Running Club 00:04:38.73 5 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 763 Luke Allen 00:04:04.00 4
2 7 769  Gray Williams 00:04:07.30 5
3 13 766  Abram Hebert 00:04:25.12 9
4 18 764  Owen Batterton 00:04:45.06 10
5 30 815 Brennan Jackson 00:05:52.15 18
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 8:57:23 AM Page: 2 of 3



Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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(14)

(15)
16
an

o O O o

186
187
220
202
184
763
769
209
203
190
221
219
766
211
192
194
191
764
222
183
217
185
213
200
205
195
215
188
189
815
212
218
196
216

Doc Conroy
Jake Hood
Ashton Benjamin
Paxton Pulliam
Oliver Ring

Luke Allen

Gray Williams
Jack McGehee
Ryder Robinson
Hudson Walpole
Henri Borne
Tyler Knoll
Abram Hebert
Chase Vaszily
Carson Williams
Beckham Brown
Levi Ruble

Owen Batterton
Jamarion Wells
Shaw Parks
Brigham Curry
Reid Alexander
Abram Juneau
Reece Gunter
Aiden Tremaine
Ethan Hemed
Brant Juneau
Tanner McCarthy
Will Waldroup
Brennan Jackson
Carter Couvillion
Carlito Carmello
Cole Rudder
Remy Goudeau

Cedar Creek Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary
Avoyelles Public Charter
Jesus Good Shepherd
Ultimate Performance
Aggie Running Club
Aggie Running Club
Ruston Runners

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Cedar Creek Elementary
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Aggie Running Club
Ruston Runners
Claiborne Christian

Grace Episcopal
Claiborne Christian

Aggie Running Club
Avoyelles Public Charter
Ultimate Performance
Avoyelles Public Charter
Cedar Creek Elementary
Avoyelles Public Charter
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Grace Episcopal
Avoyelles Public Charter
Cedar Creek Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary
Aggie Running Club
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Grace Episcopal

Class Chip Time Team
2nd 00:03:39.97
2nd 00:03:41.97
K 00:03:48.89

1st 00:03:49.06
K 00:03:57.99
K 00:04:04.00
K 00:04:07.30
K 00:04:09.26
2nd 00:04:10.13
K 00:04:11.43
K 00:04:13.16
K 00:04:19.73
K 00:04:25.12
K 00:04:25.33
2nd 00:04:27.35
2nd 00:04:33.76
1st 00:04:36.17
K 00:04:45.06
K 00:04:51.25
K 00:04:52.19
K 00:04:52.39
1st 00:04:54.51
K 00:04:58.34
2nd 00:04:59.69
1st 00:05:09.13
K 00:05:12.08
K 00:05:16.29
1st 00:05:35.43
1st 00:05:43.22
K 00:05:52.15
K 00:06:00.48
K 00:06:02.29
1st 00:06:03.80
K 00:06:09.77

Printed: 10/31/2020 8:57:23 AM

Avoyelles Public Charter
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time  Finishers
1 Cedar C K El ¢ 00:04:43.94 32 Ruston Runners 00:04:16.45 2
edar Lree ementary T Unattached 00:04:51.00 2
2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:55.50 43 Northeast Baptist 00:04:11.23 1
3 Grace Episcopal 00:05:17.16 49 Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:04:31.79 1
Aggie Running Club 00:04:57.29 1
Good Hope 00:05:53.80 1

Printed: 10/31/2020 8:56:18 AM Page: 10f 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:04:43.94 5 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 154  Reese Lewis 00:03:53.95 1
2 3 155  Ava Martin 00:04:10.75 2
3 8 152  Ellis Cotton 00:04:36.76 4
4 19 151  Madeline Boyd 00:05:13.65 12
5 20 153  Charley Garriga 00:05:44.61 13
2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:55.50 7 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 179  Adylee Mclain 00:04:43.93 6
2 12 176  Charlee Gaspard 00:04:46.84 7
3 14 174  Ainslee Bollingham 00:04:56.33 9
4 15 178  Reece Gullett 00:04:56.99 10
5 18 180  Lillian Scott 00:05:13.43 11
6 21 182  Sophia Gerace 00:05:51.64 (24)
7 23 173 Amiree Fulton 00:06:01.67 (15)
3  Grace Episcopal 00:05:17.16 6 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 748  Kaylee Campbell 00:04:29.07 3
2 10 159 Mae Montgomery 00:04:40.88 5
3 13 158  Spencer Henry 00:04:54.86 8
4 24 160  Austin Naghavi 00:06:04.80 16
5 25 156  Annabelle Earl 00:06:16.21 17
6 26 161  Diane Rennick 00:06:18.87 (18)
McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 8:56:18 AM Page: 2 of 3



Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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(14)

(15)
16
17

(18)

154
169
155
167
168
748
163
152
172
159
179
176
158
174
178
762
171
180
151
153
182
814
173
160
156
161

Reese Lewis
Maddie Lu McGehee
Ava Martin

Bella Rodriguez
Nealy Clark
Kaylee Campbell
Corrine Clark

Ellis Cotton
Allison Phillips
Mae Montgomery
Adylee Mclain
Charlee Gaspard
Spencer Henry
Ainslee Bollingham
Reece Gullett
Amelie Hebert
Brooklyn Bruscato
Lillian Scott
Madeline Boyd
Charley Garriga
Sophia Gerace
Emily Wikes
Amiree Fulton
Austin Naghavi
Annabelle Earl
Diane Rennick

Cedar Creek Elementary
Ruston Runners

Cedar Creek Elementary
Northeast Baptist

Ruston Runners

Grace Episcopal

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Cedar Creek Elementary

Grace Episcopal
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Grace Episcopal
Avoyelles Public Charter
Avoyelles Public Charter
Aggie Running Club

Avoyelles Public Charter
Cedar Creek Elementary
Cedar Creek Elementary
Avoyelles Public Charter

Avoyelles Public Charter
Grace Episcopal
Grace Episcopal

Class Chip Time Team
2nd 00:03:53.95
K 00:04:08.34
2nd 00:04:10.75
2nd 00:04:11.23
K 00:04:24.57
K 00:04:29.07
2nd 00:04:31.79
1st 00:04:36.76
2nd 00:04:40.58 Unattached
1st 00:04:40.88
K 00:04:43.93
K 00:04:46.84
K 00:04:54.86
K 00:04:56.33
K 00:04:56.99
K 00:04:57.29
2nd 00:05:01.42 Unattached
K 00:05:13.43
1st 00:05:13.65
1st 00:05:44.61
K 00:05:51.64
K 00:05:53.80 Good Hope
K 00:06:01.67
K 00:06:04.80
1st 00:06:16.21
4th 00:06:18.87

Printed: 10/31/2020 8:56:18 AM
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Team Overall Results

Place Name

=
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Elm Grove
Good Hope
Ruston
Sterlington
Benton
Cope
West Ridge

Woodlawn (West Monroe)

Neville

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:05:39.31
00:05:42.12
00:05:53.31
00:06:03.38
00:06:09.58
00:06:11.64
00:06:13.13
00:06:23.38
00:07:23.68

Printed: 10/31/2020 1:25:38 PM

38
43
90

118

133

143

148

186

281

Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Calvary Baptist
Avoyelles Public Charter
Albany

Summerfield
Alexandria Country Day
Richwood

D'Arbonne Woods
Ultimate Performance
Lakeside

East Ouachita
Winnfield

Grace Episcopal
Haughton Junior
Ouachita

Average Time

Finishers

00:06:52.85
00:07:11.07
00:06:01.89
00:07:36.12
00:05:38.32
00:05:57.97
00:05:58.51
00:06:01.46
00:06:57.30
00:08:01.87
00:06:01.29
00:06:03.54
00:07:43.12
00:10:06.28
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 EIm Grove 00:05:39.31 11 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 616 Drew Kent 00:05:22.64 4
2 8 615  Carson Keeler 00:05:27.57 5
3 11 614  Alex Gomez 00:05:47.28 8
4 12 619  Ben Ruffilson 00:05:48.31 9
5 15 610 Jesus Cordova 00:05:50.78 12
6 48 617  Noah Lafitte 00:06:19.21 (33)
7 49 620  Travis Woods 00:06:21.10 (34)
2 Good Hope 00:05:42.12 21 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 625  Colton Brasher 00:05:13.98 1
2 9 628  Smoltz Lilly 00:05:44.22 6
3 10 626  Cooper Thornton 00:05:46.86 7
4 16 624  brodie thurman 00:05:50.89 13
5 20 630 David Terry 00:05:54.66 16
6 24 627  Grayson Boyd 00:05:58.83 (29)
7 25 629  Jaden Neck 00:05:59.58 (20)
3 Ruston 00:05:53.31 11 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 646  Taylor Roller 00:05:15.75 2
2 17 648  Jack Elliot 00:05:51.98 14
3 27 647  Joshua Daulton 00:06:00.50 21
4 30 649  Josiah Finely 00:06:01.70 23
5 44 650 Gabe Hinson 00:06:16.61 30
6 62 652  Myles Hull 00:06:33.73 (45)
7 63 645  Charlie Rogers 00:06:34.41 (46)
4  Sterlington 00:06:03.38 14 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 662  Coooper Nelson 00:05:19.70 3
2 36 657  Dalton Compton 00:06:09.27 24
3 38 666  Jack Waters 00:06:11.00 26
4 40 664  Lee Cooper 00:06:12.07 28
5 52 668  David Hickman 00:06:24.86 37
6 54 663  Cullen Barnette 00:06:25.62 (39)
7 65 671  Brennan Hemphill 00:06:36.72 (48)
5 Benton 00:06:09.58 13 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 596  Tristen Liu 00:05:49.01 10
2 14 592 Dominic Helverson 00:05:49.51 11
3 45 594  Brody Hutchison 00:06:16.92 31
4 55 602  Dayton Weaver 00:06:25.70 40
5 56 601  Charlie Valentine 00:06:26.79 41
6 58 587  Chris Brown 00:06:27.16 (42)
7 77 588  Colby Cathcart 00:06:49.36 (52)
6 Cope 00:06:11.64 7 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 607  Andrew Kolniak 00:05:56.20 18
2 29 606 Leo Heng 00:06:01.41 22

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/31/2020 1:25:38 PM Page: 2 of 6



Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

3 39 605  Colin Hawkins 00:06:11.28 27

4 46 604 Mateo Guerrero 00:06:17.48 32

5 60 609  Austin Smith 00:06:31.85 44

6 81 608  Grayson Lewis 00:06:53.64 (54)

7 110 603  Cannon Chandler 00:07:39.37 (59)

7 West Ridge 00:06:13.13 8 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

18 678  Tytan Johnson 00:05:51.98 15

2 37 680  Hunter Fox 00:06:09.46 25

3 41 679  Carter Theriot 00:06:12.38 29

4 51 682  Titan Cole 00:06:23.48 36

5 59 681 Isaac Lane 00:06:28.35 43

6 70 683 Daniel Lane 00:06:40.21 (50)

7 73 685  Grayson Deutscher 00:06:43.92 (51)

8 Woodlawn (West Monroe) 00:06:23.38 10 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 686  Riley Twiner 00:05:55.55 17

2 50 687  Luke Jones 00:06:23.11 35

3 53 688  Ethan Patricola 00:06:25.44 38

4 64 741  Talen Rollins 00:06:34.44 a7

5 67 691  Matthew Lee 00:06:38.36 49

6 107 692  Devin Ellis 00:07:32.38 (58)

7 116 743  Eli Cobb 00:07:57.82 (61)

9 Neuville 00:07:23.68 6 281
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 720  Morgan Ozbun 00:06:51.76 53

2 102 725  Brooks Yerger 00:07:23.27 55

3 104 724  Wesley Jefferson 00:07:28.96 56

4 106 723  lan Smith 00:07:31.80 57

5 111 726 Brooks McCoy 00:07:42.59 60

6 119 727  Brodie Platt 00:08:10.67 (62)
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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(19)
(20)

(33)
(34
35
36

625
646
697
662
616
696
730
615
628
626
614
619
596
592
610
624
648
678
710
630
686
607
675
627
629
698
647
736
606
649
709
711
716
694
676
657
680
666
605
664
679
632
699
650
594
604
631
617
620
687
682

Colton Brasher
Taylor Roller
Matthew Crenshaw
Coooper Nelson
Drew Kent
Antoine Taylor
Makari Newton
Carson Keeler
Smoltz Lilly
Cooper Thornton
Alex Gomez
Ben Ruffilson
Tristen Liu
Dominic Helverson
Jesus Cordova
brodie thurman
Jack Elliot
Tytan Johnson
Thad Franklin
David Terry
Riley Twiner
Andrew Kolniak
Carson Almond
Grayson Boyd
Jaden Neck
Brodie Smith
Joshua Daulton
Cayden Gorham
Leo Heng
Josiah Finely
Owen Thomason
Wyatt Gilbert
Harrison Quayle
Jack DePaula
Thomas Lashley
Dalton Compton
Hunter Fox
Jack Waters
Colin Hawkins
Lee Cooper
Carter Theriot
Elijah Hall
Armonii Benjamin
Gabe Hinson
Brody Hutchison
Mateo Guerrero
Cole Clark

Noah Lafitte
Travis Woods
Luke Jones
Titan Cole

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:05:13.98 Good Hope
7th 00:05:15.75 Ruston
8th 00:05:16.42 Alexandria Country Day
7th 00:05:19.70 Sterlington
8th 00:05:22.64 Elm Grove
8th 00:05:23.33 Albany
8th 00:05:23.95 Richwood
8th 00:05:27.57 Elm Grove
7th 00:05:44.22 Good Hope
8th 00:05:46.86 Good Hope
8th 00:05:47.28 Elm Grove
7th 00:05:48.31 Elm Grove
7th 00:05:49.01 Benton
8th 00:05:49.51 Benton
8th 00:05:50.78 Elm Grove
7th 00:05:50.89  Good Hope
8th 00:05:51.98 Ruston
7th 00:05:51.98  West Ridge
K 00:05:54.62 D'Arbonne Woods
7th 00:05:54.66  Good Hope
8th 00:05:55.55  Woodlawn (West Monroe)
8th 00:05:56.20  Cope
K 00:05:56.37 Ultimate Performance
8th 00:05:58.83 Good Hope
7th 00:05:59.58 Good Hope
8th 00:06:00.23 Alexandria Country Day
7th 00:06:00.50  Ruston
K 00:06:01.29  Winnfield
7th 00:06:01.41 Cope
8th 00:06:01.70 Ruston
K 00:06:01.90 Calvary Baptist
K 00:06:02.41 D'Arbonne Woods
8th 00:06:03.54 Grace Episcopal
7th 00:06:04.32 Albany
K 00:06:06.54 Ultimate Performance
7th 00:06:09.27 Sterlington
7th 00:06:09.46  West Ridge
7th 00:06:11.00 Sterlington
8th 00:06:11.28 Cope
7th 00:06:12.07  Sterlington
8th 00:06:12.38  West Ridge
7th 00:06:12.96 Good Hope
K 00:06:14.74  Avoyelles Public Charter
7th 00:06:16.61 Ruston
7th 00:06:16.92 Benton
8th 00:06:17.48  Cope
8th 00:06:19.02 Good Hope
7th 00:06:19.21 Elm Grove
8th 00:06:21.10 Elm Grove
8th 00:06:23.11  Woodlawn (West Monroe)
7th 00:06:23.48  West Ridge
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

McDuffie Timing

37
38
(39)
40
41

(42)
43
44

(45)
(46)
47
(48)
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668
688
663
602
601
611
587
681
609
731
652
645
741
671
695
691
665
613
683
633
612
685
684
667
636
588
719
720
704
608
589
599
669
597
595
634
702
718
590
654
618
651
707
635
735
643
734
673
706
600
725
672
724
658

Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

David Hickman
Ethan Patricola
Cullen Barnette
Dayton Weaver
Charlie Valentine
Cole Dabbs

Chris Brown
Isaac Lane
Austin Smith
Anthony Mcfarland
Myles Hull
Charlie Rogers
Talen Rollins
Brennan Hemphill
Donovan Rogers
Matthew Lee
Oliver Powell
Clay Edmundson
Daniel Lane
Jacob Thomeson
Wyatt Dymond
Grayson Deutscher
Brett King
Jefferson Edens
Alex Etzel

Colby Cathcart
Cole Shirley
Morgan Ozbun
Jake Bloxham
Grayson Lewis
Trace Choate
Daegen Moos
Brady Belanger
Jack Mcguire
Noah Lewis
Brayden Mccorkle
Jonah Chatelain
Luke Mandino
Drake Dunn
Hayden Impson
Owen Phipps
Ben Boudreaux
Benicio Miranda
Nathan Canterberry
Layton Foust
Collin Sims
Demetrius Combs
Chey Bridges
Ethan Mesloh

lan Spurlok
Brooks Yerger
Logan Nicholson
Wesley Jefferson
Noah Crain

7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
K
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
K
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
K
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
K
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:06:24.86
00:06:25.44
00:06:25.62
00:06:25.70
00:06:26.79
00:06:26.90
00:06:27.16
00:06:28.35
00:06:31.85
00:06:32.00
00:06:33.73
00:06:34.41
00:06:34.44
00:06:36.72
00:06:38.03
00:06:38.36
00:06:39.85
00:06:40.01
00:06:40.21
00:06:40.87
00:06:41.73
00:06:43.92
00:06:44.64
00:06:45.21
00:06:48.85
00:06:49.36
00:06:49.69
00:06:51.76
00:06:52.46
00:06:53.64
00:07:00.07
00:07:01.06
00:07:01.06
00:07:02.51
00:07:02.76
00:07:03.85
00:07:04.13
00:07:04.92
00:07:09.14
00:07:13.88
00:07:14.28
00:07:15.13
00:07:15.18
00:07:16.38
00:07:17.29
00:07:18.15
00:07:18.19
00:07:18.26
00:07:21.86
00:07:22.87
00:07:23.27
00:07:25.35
00:07:28.96
00:07:29.82
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Sterlington
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Sterlington
Benton
Benton

Elm Grove
Benton

West Ridge
Cope
Richwood
Ruston

Ruston
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Sterlington
Albany
Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Sterlington

Elm Grove
West Ridge
Good Hope
Elm Grove
West Ridge
West Ridge
Sterlington
Good Hope
Benton
Lakeside
Neville
Calvary Baptist
Cope

Benton

Benton
Sterlington
Benton

Benton

Good Hope
Avoyelles Public Charter
Lakeside
Benton

Ruston

Elm Grove
Ruston
Calvary Baptist
Good Hope
Summerfield
Good Hope
Summerfield
Sterlington
Calvary Baptist
Benton

Neville
Sterlington
Neville
Sterlington
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

McDuffie Timing

57
(58)

(59)
60
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723
692
701
713
603
726
808
700
637
639
743
638
655
727
733
674
744
712
656
640
747
641
746
642
644
728

Louisiana State Games XC Meet 7-8 Boys

lan Smith

Devin Ellis

Gage Dauzat
Kameron Gayle
Cannon Chandler
Brooks McCoy
Conner Bencke
Preston Borne
Kandarius Divins
Matthew Nolan
Eli Cobb

Logan Spears
Elijah St. Martin
Brodie Platt
Tyler Boyett
Cooper Briley
Caleb Dehart
Jace Benton
Adan Lloyd
Maitias Mullis
Dylan Bachot
Jackson Green
Landon Wagauspack
Warren Holman
Owen Souther
Jamie Flintroy

8th
7th
K
7th
7th
8th
K
K
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th

00:07:31.80
00:07:32.38
00:07:34.20
00:07:36.89
00:07:39.37
00:07:42.59
00:07:43.12
00:07:51.20
00:07:51.23
00:07:54.86
00:07:57.82
00:08:05.02
00:08:06.96
00:08:10.67
00:08:12.89
00:08:17.22
00:08:26.05
00:08:26.85
00:08:26.86
00:08:37.47
00:08:51.72
00:09:13.74
00:09:19.23
00:09:22.25
00:09:40.96
00:10:06.28
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Neville

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Avoyelles Public Charter
East Ouachita

Cope

Neville

Haughton Junior
Avoyelles Public Charter
Good Hope

Good Hope

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Good Hope

Ruston

Neville

Summerfield

Sterlington

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
East Ouachita

Ruston

Good Hope

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Good Hope

Woodlawn (West Monroe)
Good Hope

Good Hope

Ouachita
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